thermosense.co.uksales@thermosense.co.uk 01628 531166
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Thermosense Ltd.
STP Low Cost Programmable Digital Thermostat
control output alarm output power supply order code
Relay (15A/250V) - 110/240 V AC STP321
Relay (15A/250V) One Relay Alarm (3A/250V) 110/240 V AC STP322
Solid State Relay - 110/240 V AC STP321S
Solid State Relay One Relay Alarm (3A/250V) 110/240 V AC STP322S
Relay (15A/250V) - 21-30 V AC/DC STP321A
Relay (15A/250V) One Relay Alarm (3A/250V) 21-30 V AC/DC STP322A
Solid State Relay - 21-30 V AC/DC STP321SA
Solid State Relay One Relay Alarm (3A/250V) 21-30 V AC/DC STP322SA
Technical Details
Input(s)
Thermocouple Type K, J (-30°C to +999°C)
2 or 3 wire Pt100 (-199°C to +654°C)